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6, 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Music As You’ Like It
10. 0 Devotions
10.20 For My Lady41.0 Musical Highlights
11.15

0
Mlusic While You Work

12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 pimn., LONDON NEWS)
71.30 Educational session2.0 Music and Romance
2.30 Classical ipusic
3.30 rom ©ur Sample Box,
3.45 Music White You Work415 Light musie
&. GO Children’s session
5.45. Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & l.oca! news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Nancy Evans (contralto), Max
Gilbert (viola), Myers Foggin(piano),Two Songs for Voice, Viola and
Piano (Brabms
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Studio Frecitai by the tnaBosworth Quartet,ae Quartet in D (Tchalkov-ski)
8.30 Studio ;ccital by Rena
Edwards (soprano),
Gipsy Songs Cycle (Dvorak)8.45 Pau Casals (’cello),
"Kol Nidrei" (Bruch)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 "The Laughing Man"40. 0 The Masters in. Lighter
Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

Ipvaxe AUCKLAND |880 kc. 341 m

6. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Thrills"8.0 Bands and hailads' with
‘"‘Adventure" at 8.30
9. 0 Ciassical recitals
70. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

24M Bieri
5. Op.m. Light orchestra] ses-
sion
Modern rhythm

6. 0 Miscellaneous
— Air Force signal prepara-on7.0 Orchestral music& 0 "Mittens"
$8.15 Concert
9. O Hawalian melodies
9.15 Popular melodies
9.30 Half-hour with the Dance
Band
10. 0 Close down

OIA Sone tee |

(if Parliament is broadcast 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News9.0 Morning variety
9.30 Morning star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional service
10.25° Popular melodies
19.28 10 10.30 Time signals"40.40 For My Lady: ‘"‘liard Cash"
41. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "What are
Your Fabrics Made Of?"
11.15 Health in the Home: The
Magic of Insulin
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS).
1.30 Educational . session2. 0 Classical hour3.0 In tighter mood
82810330 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
, oppy Day Appeal7a eserved
7.15 The Gardening Expert

7.30 Hungarian Dance No. 6
(Brahms)

|7.33 Julie Werry (soprano),"Hills of Home" (Fox), "She
Shall Have Music" (Murray),
"Steal Away" (Burleigh), "When
Love is Kind" (Old English)
(A studio recital)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
G. Q@ Savoy Minstrel Songs
Debroy Somers Band8.8 "Hollywood Makes His-
tory." A comedy by Davies. (A
NBS production)
8.29 "Mion Réve." Waltz byWaldteufel
8.33 Best Sellers: Some of the
outstanding ballad successes of
the century
(A studio presentation)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.33 Let the People Sing
9.37 "For Gallantry." No. 2.
Charles Pollard
{A BBC production)
10. O Lauri Paddi and his Bali-
room Orchestfa,
10.30 The Champagne music of
Lawrence Welk
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ WELLINGTON
840
ke.
357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
:

6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Symphonic Music:Levitski (piano) and London
Symphony Orchestra, Concerto
No. 1 in E Flat Major (Liszt)
8.17 Riccardo Stracciari (bari-
tone)
8.21 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Nocturne from ‘tA Mid-
summer Night’s Dream" (Men-
delssohn), Alla Marcia from"Karelia Suite’" (Sibelius)
8.30 Mischa Levitski (piano)."La Campanella" (Liszt), Stac-cato Etude (Rubinstein)
.89 Lotte, Lehmann (soprano)41 Symphony Orchestra,"Sylvia" Ballet (Delibes)
8.57 Dr. E. Bullock (organ),Choral Prelude (SieepersAwake) (Bach)
9. 0 Orchestre dé !association
des Concerts Lamoureux, Paris,
"Relero’" (Ravel)
9.17 Charles Rousseliere
) 3 ;

9.20 Mischa Levitski (piano),Waltz in A Major (Levitski)
9.23 London Philharmonic Or-
,chestra, "The Bronze Worse"Overture (Auber)
9.30 Highlights from the operas
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

AAD Bt rouetite
7. Op.m. Modern dance melo-dies
7.20 "Vanity Fair’
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty
7.45 Premiere: The week's
new releases
8.15 "The House of Shadows"
8.30 Grieg and his Music9.5 "Sorrell and Son"
9.30 A eh

rage
Man With a

Swing. Band: John Kirby
10. 0 Close down

2N7 [23 NEW PLYMOUTH810 Ke. 370 m.

6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and information
service
8. 0 Concert programme
8. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Concert programme
10. G Clouse down

OAH NAPIER750 ke. 395m.

7. 0, 8.45a.m, London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music 12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 9 Light music
5.30 For the Children
5.45 The-classics entertain
6.0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Station announceiments
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market re-
port
7. O After dinner music
7.15 ‘"McGlusky the Goldseeker"7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "The Romance of Spell-
ing" (No. 6). Final talk by pro-fessor Arnold Wall
8.15 Royal Artillery String Or-
chestra, ‘‘Bal Masque" (Flet-
cher)
8.18 The Georgian Singers,Fantasia on English Melodies —8.26 James Compton (cornet) —8.30 Let’s dance
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 The BBC Symphony Or-
cheStra, "Tragic" Overture
(Brahnis)
9.42 Charles Kullman (tenor),
"Lohengrin’s Narration" ("Lo-
hengrin’’), "Prize Song’ ("The
Mastersingers") (Wagner)
9.50 State Opera Orchestra,
*"Rosamunde" Ballet Music
(Schubert) :

10. 0 Close down

VAN Brea
7.ont "Cloudy Weather"7.
44
Light music8.0 Light classica) selections8.30 Variety.. 1 Band programme9.30 "Dad and Dave"

10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306m.

10.

7. Op.m. After dinner music7.15 "Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"
7.30 Clapham and Dwyer
Ne cee7.46 Rhythm and variety
8. 0 Music lovers’ hour
9. 2 Birth of the British Nation
9.15 Swingtime
Close down

WV/ CHRISTCHURCHSs 720 ke. 416 m.

by
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m London News
0 prograinme
40. QO For My Lady10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
11. 0 "Conversation Piece in
Lighter Mood: How Not to PlayGolf’: Talk by Olga Garbutt11.15 Orchestral session11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch. music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
O Music While You Work
30 Musical Comedy
0 Classical our
4
Rhythmic Revelsa Favourites Old and NewChildren’s session: ‘‘Mu-

seum Man and Wanderer"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS
7. 0 State Placement announce-
* ments
7. 5 Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market fe-ort
EVENING PROGRAMME:

SYA Orchestra (Will Hutchens)
"The Crown of Chivalry" Grand
Mareb (Fletcher)
7.39 Reading by O. L. Sim-
mance: "John Donne,"’ by fsaac
Walton
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say

8.0 SYA Orchestra,
"Aida’"’ selection (Verdl)
8.10 From the Studio: MayAllan (soprano): Songs by
Brahms,
"Ever Lighter Grow My Slum-

|.

bers," "Sapphic Ode," "sunday,""The Vain Suit," ‘"Melodious
Strains of Gladness’"
8.23 Guila Bustabo (violinist),

|
"Dew is Sparkling’? (Rubinstein)
8.26 From the Studio: Ernest
Empson = (pianist): HistoricalSeries (Schubert),Sonata'in B Flat Major
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 kKreisler (violinist), and
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Concerto in D Major, Op. 77
(Brahms)
10. 9 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Evening serenade
6.36 Air Force Signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "Evergreens of Jazz."First episode |

8.14 Serge Krish Instrumental
Septet
8.30 For the moyie fan
98. 0 Dance to Bob Crosby’s Or-chestra

:

9.30 Swing Time!
10. 0 Retrospect ,10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music9.45 "Just Between Ourselves:Humour in Friendship’: Mrs.
Mary Scott10. 0-10.30 evotional Service
12. 0 Luneh music ‘(12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational. session3. 0 Classical programme3.30 Light recitalsVaudeville4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs5.10 "The Sky Blue Falcon"5.30 Dinner music
5.57 "The Rank Outsider"
6.10 -*Sioee Savings announce-men
LONDON NEWS
After dinner music
Station notices
Evening programme
‘tHopalong Cassidy"
Dunce time review
What the American Com-
Say

ao-

GanosodTNMNPOOau

8. 0 Recollections of Geolfrey
8.28 Iay, gipsy,8.37 Choose -your voice
8.50 Blue Hungarian Band
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 Queen’s Hall -Orchestra
(Sir Henry Wood), "Samson’
Overture (Handel)
9.40 Adolf Busch Chamber
Players, Suite No. 3 in D (Bach)
10. 0 Close down

LANV/
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m,

0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsS30" While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
41, 0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Suggestionsfor the Use of Meat, Fish, and
Liver, and Reasons for Inciud-
ing Them"
11.30 ‘Tunes of the Times

‘

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m... LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work

3.0 Duos; Trios and. Quartets
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONe-
DON NEWS) .

7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Lost Property"
7.43 Carroll. Gibbons and his
Boy Friends,"Wake Up and Live" Selection
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Gentleman Rider"
8.27 "Krazy Kapers"
8.53 Novelty Orchestra,
"Your. Desertion," ‘For Ever
Alive"
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer9.30 Light Symphony Orchestra,
"Homage March" (Haydn Wood)
9.34 ‘Martin’s Corner"
10. 0 Dance music by Ambrose
and his Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Symphonic music
Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra, "Hary Janos" Suite
(Kodaly)8.24 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
8.28 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra, "Scéne de Ballet; Mar-
ionettes’"’ (Glazounoy) :

8.34 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)8.38 Alexander Borowsky
(piano), Pastorale and Capricecio (Scarlatti-Tausig)8.42 Elizabeth Schumann (sos
prano) ; .

8.47 Walter Gieseking iptano}.and London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Symphonic Variations
(Franck)
9. 0 Grand Symphony Orches-tra, "Mazeppa"’ Symphony No,
6 (Liszt)
9.24 Josef Manowarda (barle.tone)
9.27 Orchestra de L’Assocta-tion des Concerts Lamoureux,Paris, ‘"‘Tarantelle" (Cul)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. O At close of day10.30 Close down
/

N72 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441m.

i. 0, 8.45a.m. London News0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo
1

11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Suggestionsfor the Use of Meat, Fish andLiver"
11.30 Tunes of the Times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session5. O Children’s ‘session: "Bluey"5.15 Light opera and musical
comedy545 Tunes of the Day6. 0 Regimental Flash: Thetrish Guards
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Recordings
6.45 "Ernest Maltravers"’7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Book talk by City Librarian7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 ‘Rapid Fire"8.26 Queens of Song
8.46 Julie Wintz his Topehatters
67 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Radio Cabaret
10 3 Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. An Hour with You|_7. 0 ‘The Smile Family8.0 "Stardust"
9. 0 In the Mood
10. 0 Studio broadcast by "WeT
10.45 Close down


